KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days

GT - TCR - PROTO 4th Session GROUP B

Fastest Lap By Class

Pos Num
GT
1 74
GT CUP
1 288
2 3
3 989
4 177
5 993
6 994
7 202
8 111
9 212
10 103
GT3
1 55
2 12
3 905
4 8
5 99
6 19
7 63
8 54
9 85
10 77
11 996
12 510
13 79
14 944
PCC
1 40

Name

S. Marazzi - S. Buttar

HC1

BEATOVIC - PAVLOVIC

DL1
DOUBLE TT
DL3
DL2
HC2
1BESTLAP
2BESTLAP
EASY RACE

HONDA55
MAZZOLA -
L&amp;A INFINITY
CECCATO RACING
MONCINI - COLA -
VSR 19
VSR 63
ROGALSKI
GILARDONI - DELEDDA -
HONDA77

AF296

AF488

TSUNAMI RT

VENEROSI -

DELLI GUANTI

VAN B

BACCANI - I

J STIAK

Car

Ferrari

Lamborghini
Lamborghini

Lamborghini

296 GT3

Huracan ST
Huracan ST

Huracan ST

Ferrari 488 Challenge

Lamborghini
Lamborghini

Lamborghini

Huracan ST
Huracan ST

Huracan ST

Ferrari 488 Challenge

Ferrari 488 Challenge

Ferrari 488 Challenge

Honda

NSX GT3

Audi R8 GT3
Aston Martin Vintage G
BMW M4 GT3
Audi R8 GT3

Lamborghini
Lamborghini
Lamborghini

Lamborghini

Huracan GT
Huracan GT
Huracan GT

Huracan GT

Honda NSX GT3

Ferrari 296 GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3
Porsche 992 GT3 R
Porsche 992 GT3 R

Team

ROSSOCORSA

HC RACING
AUTO SPORT RACING
DL RACING
DOUBLE TT RACING
DL RACING
DL RACING
HC RACING
BEST LAP
BEST LAP
EASY RACE

NOVA RACE

AUDI SPORT ITALIA
L&amp;A INFINITY
CECCATO RACING
AUDI SPORT ITALIA
V.S.R.

V.S.R.

IMPERIALE RACING
IMPERIALE RACING
NOVA RACE

AF CORSE

AF CORSE
TSUNAMI RT
EBIMOTORS

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup TARGET COMPETITION
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Time

148.

151
151
151
152,
:52.
:52.
:53.
154,
:56.
:56.

146.
147 .
147 .
147 .
147 .
147 .
147 .
148.
149,
:50.
:50.
151
151
154,

151

887

L1727
. 781
.873

249
789
802
685
867
805
841

631
278
373
582
603
684
803
937
071
241
661

.479
.898

210

.710

£

I TRACKLA

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

In Diff

2

16

9 0.054
15 0.146
12 0.522
5 1.062
13 1.075
9 1.958
2 3.140
4 5.078
13 5.114
15

16 0.647
13 0.742
17  0.951
13 0.972
5 1.053
5 1.172
6 2.306
17  2.440
2 3.610
17  4.030
6 4.848
15  5.267
9 7.579
20

Gap
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.054
.092
.376
.540
.013
.883
.182
.938
.036

.647
.095
.209
.021
.081
.19
.134
.134
170
.420
.818
.419
.312

Avg Spd

173,409

169,001
168,920
168,781
168,215
167,410
167,391
166,091
164,381
161,654
161,604

177,078
176,010
175,854
175,513
175,478
175,346
175,153
173,330
173,117
171,279
170,629
169,377
168,743
165,327

169,027

2nd Time

1:53.
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151

151
151
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1:52.

:52.
:52.
:52.
152,
:53.
:53.
:53.
155,
:56.
:58.

147,
147 .
147,
148.
147,
148,
148.
149,
149,

208

162
546
461
645
065
073
921
074
824
080

042
369
883
044
790
075
883
029
101

.136
:50.
.664
.983
154,

777

615

155



